
Spring 2017
Workshops and Events

January

Stony Brook University Career Center
Check Handshake for details, full descriptions, locations, and more.

25
26
31

1:00PM - 2:00PM

2:00PM - 3:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

OCR Orientation

Resume Writing

OCR Orientation

3
6

7
8

10
13
19
21
22

23
24

27
28
29

30

12:00PM - 3:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

4:00PM - 5:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

11:00AM - 3:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

2:30PM - 3:30PM

1:00PM - 2:30PM

7:00PM - 8:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

2:30PM - 3:30PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

1:00PM - 2:30PM

2:00PM - 4:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

12:00PM - 1:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

3:30PM - 4:30PM

6:00PM - 8:00PM

Healthcare, Research & Human Services Job & Internship Fair

CAN Orientation

Marketing You: Using Social Media for the Job Search

Landing a Job/Internship on Handshake

Career Decision Clinic 

Ace Your Professional Interview with Enterprise

What Are You Going to Do With THAT Major?

Accepting/Declining Job Offers

Converting Your CV to a Resume 

Start of Spring Recess

End of Spring Recess

On-Campus Opportunities

OCR Orientation

Interview Hour

Landing a Job/Internship on Handshake

Interviewing When English is NOT Your First Language 

Diversity in the Workplace Panel

CAN Orientation

I Applied to On-Campus Jobs... Now What?! 

Interview Hour

Sophomore Career Series: Career Planning for Rising Juniors

Building Your Peace Corps Resume

7th Annual Student Alumni Networking Mixer

February

1

2
6

8

9
10
13
14
15

16

17

20
21
22

24
27

1:00PM - 2:00PM

2:30PM - 3:30PM

4:00PM - 5:00PM

3:00PM - 4:00PM

7:00PM - 8:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

1:00PM - 4:00PM

5:30PM - 7:30PM

12:00PM - 4:00PM

12:00PM - 3:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

3:00PM - 4:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

1:00PM - 4:00PM

1:00PM - 4:00PM

2:00PM - 3:00PM

8:30AM - 10:30AM

12:00PM - 3:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

3:00PM - 4:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

2:30PM - 3:30PM

4:00PM - 5:30PM

1:00PM - 2:30PM

4:00PM - 5:00PM

Preparing for the Job Fair with GEICO

So You Want to Work on Campus 

Peace Corps & Public Health

OCR Orientation

Student Employee Orientation Webinar

Working and Interning at the Career Center

Employers’ Resume Review

Ace Your Technical Interview with VMWare

IT/CS Job & Internship Fair

Engineering Job & Internship Fair

CAN Orientation

OCR Orientation

Career Paths with a Psychology Major

Student Employee Orientation

Employers’ Resume Review

Employers’ Resume Review

Pre-Health 101-From Academic Requirements to Experience

Careers in Operations and Management 

Business Job & Internship Fair

Landing a Job/Internship on Handshake

OCR Orientation

Sophomore Career Series: Bringing Career into Focus

Resume Writing

Career Options with BIO Major beyond MD

ISO International Student Friendly Employers

Peace Corps General Information

March

1

2

11:00AM - 12:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

4:00PM - 5:00PM

1:00PM - 4:00PM

Accepting/Declining Job Offers

OCR Orientation

Building Your Peace Corps Resume

Employers’ Resume Review

April

3
4
5

11
12

13
14
17
19

20
26

7:00PM - 8:00PM

1:30PM - 2:30PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

2:30PM - 3:30PM

1:30PM - 2:30PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

2:30PM - 3:30PM

3:00PM - 4:00PM

1:00PM - 2:30PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

1:00PM - 2:00PM

2:30PM - 3:30PM

4:00PM - 5:00PM

2:30PM - 3:30PM

4:00PM - 5:00PM

Life Beyond Your On-Campus Job Webinar

Interviewing Skills

Considering Graduate School

OCR Orientation

Accepting/Declining Job Offers

Landing a Job/Internship on Handshake 

Interviewing Skills

Marketing You: Using Social Media for the Job Search

Networking 411 for Graduate Students 

CAN Orientation

Nationally Competitive Fellowships

Interview Hour

Keeping it Clean: Environmental Programs in the Peace Corps

Landing a Job/Internship on Handshake

Peace Corps Interview Practice



Check out all upcoming events

Apply for jobs and internships 
both on and off campus

Schedule an appointment for
Resume Review

Participate in our OCR and 
CAN programs

Resume Review
Schedule on Handshake
Appointment Only

Office Hours
Weekdays, 8:30AM - 5:00PM

Contact Us
stonybrook.edu/career
(631) 632 - 6810
@SBUCareerCenter
Meet us at the foot of the Zebra Path

Take Advantage of

Handshake
Career Center
Hours & Services


