Spring 2017 Workshops and Events

Stony Brook University Career Center Check Handshake for details, full descriptions, locations, and more.

January

25	1:00PM - 2:00PM	OCR Orientation
26	2:00PM - 3:00PM	Resume Writing
31	1:00PM - 2:00PM	OCR Orientation

February

1	1:00PM - 2:00PM	Preparing for the Job Fair with GEICO
	2:30PM - 3:30PM	So You Want to Work on Campus
2	4:00PM - 5:00PM	Peace Corps & Public Health
6	3:00PM - 4:00PM	OCR Orientation
	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Student Employee Orientation Webinar
8	1:00PM - 2:00PM	Working and Interning at the Career Center
	1:00PM - 4:00PM	Employers' Resume Review
	5:30PM - 7:30PM	Ace Your Technical Interview with VMWare
9	12:00PM - 4:00PM	IT/CS Job & Internship Fair
10	12:00PM - 3:00PM	Engineering Job & Internship Fair
13	1:00PM - 2:00PM	CAN Orientation
14	3:00PM - 4:00PM	OCR Orientation
15	1:00PM - 2:00PM	Career Paths with a Psychology Major
	1:00PM - 2:00PM	Student Employee Orientation
	1:00PM - 4:00PM	Employers' Resume Review
16	1:00PM - 4:00PM	Employers' Resume Review
	2:00PM - 3:00PM	Pre-Health 101-From Academic Requirements to Experience
17	8:30AM - 10:30AM	Careers in Operations and Management
	12:00PM - 3:00PM	Business Job & Internship Fair
20	1:00PM - 2:00PM	Landing a Job/Internship on Handshake
21	3:00PM - 4:00PM	OCR Orientation
22	1:00PM - 2:00PM	Sophomore Career Series: Bringing Career into Focus
	2:30PM - 3:30PM	Resume Writing
	4:00PM - 5:30PM	Career Options with BIO Major beyond MD
24	1:00PM - 2:30PM	ISO International Student Friendly Employers
27	4:00PM - 5:00PM	Peace Corps General Information

March

1	11:00AM - 12:00PM Accepting/Declining Job Offers	
	1:00PM - 2:00PM	OCR Orientation
	4:00PM - 5:00PM	Building Your Peace Corps Resume
2	1:00PM - 4:00PM	Employers' Resume Review

3	12:00PM - 3:00PM	Healthcare, Research & Human Services Job & Internship Fair
6	1:00PM - 2:00PM	CAN Orientation
	4:00PM - 5:00PM	Marketing You: Using Social Media for the Job Search
7	1:00PM - 2:00PM	Landing a Job/Internship on Handshake
8	11:00AM - 3:00PM	Career Decision Clinic
	1:00PM - 2:00PM	Ace Your Professional Interview with Enterprise
	1:00PM - 2:00PM	What Are You Going to Do With THAT Major?
	2:30PM - 3:30PM	Accepting/Declining Job Offers
10	1:00PM - 2:30PM	Converting Your CV to a Resume
13		Start of Spring Recess
19		End of Spring Recess
21	7:00PM - 8:00PM	On-Campus Opportunities
22	1:00PM - 2:00PM	OCR Orientation
	2:30PM - 3:30PM	Interview Hour
23	1:00PM - 2:00PM	Landing a Job/Internship on Handshake
24	1:00PM - 2:30PM	Interviewing When English is NOT Your First Language
	2:00PM - 4:00PM	Diversity in the Workplace Panel
27	1:00PM - 2:00PM	CAN Orientation
28	1:00PM - 2:00PM	I Applied to On-Campus Jobs Now What?!
29	12:00PM - 1:00PM	Interview Hour
	1:00PM - 2:00PM	Sophomore Career Series: Career Planning for Rising Juniors
	3:30PM - 4:30PM	Building Your Peace Corps Resume
30	6:00PM - 8:00PM	7th Annual Student Alumni Networking Mixer

April

3	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Life Beyond Your On-Campus Job Webinar
4	1:30PM - 2:30PM	Interviewing Skills
5	1:00PM - 2:00PM	Considering Graduate School
	2:30PM - 3:30PM	OCR Orientation
11	1:30PM - 2:30PM	Accepting/Declining Job Offers
12	1:00PM - 2:00PM	Landing a Job/Internship on Handshake
	2:30PM - 3:30PM	Interviewing Skills
13	3:00PM - 4:00PM	Marketing You: Using Social Media for the Job Search
14	1:00PM - 2:30PM	Networking 411 for Graduate Students
17	1:00PM - 2:00PM	CAN Orientation
19	1:00PM - 2:00PM	Nationally Competitive Fellowships
	2:30PM - 3:30PM	Interview Hour
20	4:00PM - 5:00PM	Keeping it Clean: Environmental Programs in the Peace Corps
26	2:30PM - 3:30PM	Landing a Job/Internship on Handshake
	4:00PM - 5:00PM	Peace Corps Interview Practice

Career Center Hours & Services

Resume Review Schedule on Handshake Appointment Only

Stony Brook

University

Office Hours Weekdays, 8:30AM - 5:00PM

Contact Us stonybrook.edu/career (631) 632 - 6810 @SBUCareerCenter Meet us at the foot of the Zebra Path

Take Advantage of Handshake

- Check out all upcoming events
- Apply for jobs and internships both on and off campus
- Schedule an appointment for **Resume Review**
- Participate in our OCR and **CAN** programs



WWW.STONYBROOK.EDU/CAREER.631-632-6810

Career Center MEET US AT THE FOOT OF THE ZEBRA PATH

Neat, well-groomed hair

Conservative hosiery at

• Neat, well-groomed hair

bouses, or knee length

Closed toe, sensible heels

Cardigans, sweaters,

Khakis, slacks, or

knee length skirts

dresses

or flats

Matching jacket and

Briefcase instead of

handbag/purse

or near skin tone

ls or flats

Closed-toe, sensible

pants/skirt